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総合(1+2回)結果

1 31 SPL-NA 1 ﾅｶﾂｶ ｱｷﾗ ｱﾄﾑｽﾎﾟｰﾂ AP1 AP1 2'08.872 2 / 3 ●2'08.833 2 / 5 2'08.833
2 30 SPL-NA 2 ｷｯﾁｮﾑ eｶﾞﾚ★たいぱぁ★ﾌﾟﾛμ FD2 FD2 2'11.113 2 / 3 ●2'11.060 2 / 4 2'11.060 2.227 2.227
3 41 A-NA 1 丸田 敏正 丸田小屋 forSALE BRZ ZC6 2'16.940 2 / 3 ●2'11.659 2 / 3 2'11.659 2.826 0.599
4 43 A-NA 2 ﾌﾁｦ 丸田小屋 ﾌﾁﾛｸ ZN6 2'24.287 2 / 2 ●2'12.419 2 / 3 2'12.419 3.586 0.760
5 37 A-NA 3 殿川 和弘 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾌﾟﾛμ☆ﾄｩﾃﾞｲ JW3 2'12.705 2 / 3 ●2'12.655 2 / 4 2'12.655 3.822 0.236
6 38 A-NA 4 TAIGER 1ST TAIGER EG6N1ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 2'40.108 2 / 2 ●2'13.680 2 / 4 2'13.680 4.847 1.025
7 33 A-NA 5 ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｱｰﾄ Rising ART GR86 GRMN86 3'11.550 2 / 2 ●2'14.355 3 / 4 2'14.355 5.522 0.675
8 39 A-NA 6 ならりゅう eｶﾞﾚ★μ★ｱｳﾄｵﾌﾞｻﾞﾌﾞﾙｰBRZ兄 ZC6 2'40.415 2 / 2 ●2'15.062 2 / 4 2'15.062 6.229 0.707
9 35 A-NA 7 いわとし eｶﾞﾚ★TMR★GN-001★μ★EK9 EK9 2'48.321 2 / 2 ●2'15.379 3 / 4 2'15.379 6.546 0.317

10 42 A-NA 8 代走 ｾｲｼﾞ ぴちょんくん@SSﾌｧｸﾄﾘｰ EA11R 3'07.362 2 / 2 ●2'15.739 3 / 4 2'15.739 6.906 0.360
11 44 B-NA 1 SAKURAMARU SAKURAMARU 3号機 L700 2'51.654 2 / 2 ●2'16.206 4 / 4 2'16.206 7.373 0.467
12 36 A-NA 9 平木 健二 ﾌﾟﾗｲﾑ☆ﾌﾟﾛμ☆ｱﾙﾄ CR22S 2'27.237 2 / 2 ●2'16.374 4 / 4 2'16.374 7.541 0.168
13 48 B-NA 2 長田 勇斗 Y'zBAHN ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 2'53.931 2 / 2 ●2'16.808 4 / 4 2'16.808 7.975 0.434
14 34 A-NA 10 藤岡 正人 ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 3'06.960 2 / 2 ●2'17.282 4 / 4 2'17.282 8.449 0.474
15 49 B-NA 3 村上 正信 ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ 2号 ZC6 2'47.326 2 / 2 ●2'18.008 4 / 4 2'18.008 9.175 0.726
16 40 A-NA 11 Spanking 丸田小屋 S2000 プロμ AP1 計測出来ず 0 / 1 ●2'18.245 2 / 4 2'18.245 9.412 0.237
17 53 B-NA 4 長田 直樹 Y'zBAHN 86 ZN6 2'52.414 2 / 2 ●2'18.729 2 / 4 2'18.729 9.896 0.484
18 50 B-NA 5 KAZU ｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞﾕﾆｯﾄ★BRZ ZC6 3'12.937 2 / 2 ●2'18.899 3 / 4 2'18.899 10.066 0.170
19 45 B-NA 6 石橋 豪 eｶﾞﾚ★ﾎﾙﾓﾝ五郎八 NA6 2'47.595 2 / 2 ●2'19.389 2 / 4 2'19.389 10.556 0.490
20 51 B-NA 7 片山 実 MSR-ﾌﾟﾛμｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 2'47.490 2 / 2 ●2'20.208 4 / 4 2'20.208 11.375 0.819
21 57 B-NA 8 ﾗｯﾄﾌｨﾝｸ ｽﾃｰｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ μ SXE10 2'50.173 2 / 2 ●2'21.174 4 / 4 2'21.174 12.341 0.966
22 46 B-NA 9 山本 亮 ﾌﾟﾛｼﾞｪｸﾄμﾋﾞｯｸ FD2 3'10.845 2 / 2 ●2'21.354 3 / 4 2'21.354 12.521 0.180
23 55 B-NA 10 久保 貴文 車輪工房NA8ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ@宮崎 NA8 2'49.620 2 / 2 ●2'21.400 2 / 4 2'21.400 12.567 0.046
24 52 B-NA 11 下坂 洋平 eｶﾞﾚ★しもさん★ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC31S 2'51.222 2 / 2 ●2'21.474 3 / 4 2'21.474 12.641 0.074
25 32 A-NA 12 赤い松 rootが〇〇ったBRZ@ｱｶﾏﾂ ZC6 2'45.843 2 / 2 ●2'22.900 2 / 4 2'22.900 14.067 1.426
26 58 C-NA 1 柳原 啓二 柳原86 ZN6 2'50.531 2 / 2 ●2'23.163 4 / 4 2'23.163 14.330 0.263
27 59 C-NA 2 新野 直文 ﾔﾂが来たﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾎﾞｽμ S15 3'10.534 2 / 2 ●2'23.505 4 / 4 2'23.505 14.672 0.342
28 54 B-NA 12 痛ﾗｲﾝAT→MT車 ｴﾑﾌｫｰﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ痛ﾗｲﾝ2号機 ER33 3'13.913 2 / 2 ●2'23.614 2 / 4 2'23.614 14.781 0.109
29 63 C-NA 3 HAYA@ND L&F ND5RC 3'26.476 2 / 2 ●2'25.863 2 / 4 2'25.863 17.030 2.249
30 68 C-NA 4 新田 英治 新田自動車☆ﾌﾟﾛμ☆ﾏｲﾃｨﾎﾞｰｲ+ SS40T 3'08.299 2 / 2 ●2'26.108 3 / 4 2'26.108 17.275 0.245
31 56 B-NA 13 田中 資勝 田中自工ﾊﾟﾄﾘS15ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S15 2'48.558 2 / 2 ●2'26.397 2 / 4 2'26.397 17.564 0.289
32 47 B-NA 14 ﾉﾎﾞﾙ ﾉﾎﾞﾙS15 S15 3'24.239 2 / 2 ●2'27.135 4 / 4 2'27.135 18.302 0.738
33 69 TS 1 花田 剛 ﾌﾞｯﾄﾋﾞ ST ﾛﾝｸﾞ GB122 3'27.953 2 / 2 ●2'28.366 3 / 4 2'28.366 19.533 1.231
34 64 C-NA 5 平木 孝二 switch-ｺﾍﾟﾝ L880K 3'11.962 2 / 2 ●2'28.369 4 / 4 2'28.369 19.536 0.003
35 66 C-NA 6 ﾀﾞｲﾆﾝｸﾞぎどらTMR ﾉｰﾏﾙNAﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NA6 3'23.452 2 / 2 ●2'30.208 3 / 4 2'30.208 21.375 1.839
36 60 C-NA 7 MACﾅｶﾞｵ ｽｲちゃん  Ver.2.0 ZC31S 3'30.485 2 / 2 ●2'30.392 4 / 4 2'30.392 21.559 0.184
37 67 C-NA 8 baby-Cats ｽﾃｰｼｮﾝｴｲﾄ RS HA36S 3'15.749 2 / 2 ●2'33.348 3 / 4 2'33.348 24.515 2.956
38 65 C-NA 9 NHB I.M.S RX-8 Ver2 SE3P 3'11.995 2 / 2 ●2'34.708 3 / 4 2'34.708 25.875 1.360
39 61 C-NA 10 小池 雅人 ZEAL CREW ﾏｰﾁ KMS K13改 3'15.231 2 / 2 ●2'41.252 3 / 4 2'41.252 32.419 6.544

62 C-NA ﾄﾐｰｶｲﾀﾞ ﾄﾐｰｶｲﾗﾏｰﾁ K12 計測出来ず 0 / 1 出走せず 出走せず
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